0

Ecanomic Regional Research Prade
e

X . Total Fechnical Fotal N
e Adjustment Planning Innovation and Vdjustment Total EDAS

Fervitories £ H Relief # 3 # Waorks # - # Lsaistianee 8 : #

communities Assistaney Progeam Evaluation \ssint

States Disnster Total Fotal Foral Public

Alabama  §397,665 | $2364,930 1 $1,295,000 11 $1,215,000 1 B1469,136 4 | $118,000 1 $6.859.731 19
Alaska | $2,745,930 3 . $760,000 11 $2,353,681 2 $694,088 4 $6,553.699 20
American
Samoa $78,000 1 $78,000 1
Arizona . %624085 | 5 | | $350,000 5 $3,000,000 1 $500,000 1 $149,303 2 $4,623,388 14
Arkansas $1,348,683 1 $400,500 1 $1,680,000 8 $1,300,000 1 $779,202 2 $409,653 2 $5,918,038 15
California | $2,970,000 5 $560,800 9 $3,326,795 2 $3,741,052 8 $159,225 1 $158,971 1 $1,181,005 1 $12,097,848 27
Colorado $1,440,025 2 $560,891 2 | %636433 | 9 $150,000 1 $1,162,386 1 $3949735 | 15
Connecticut $285,176 4 $116,667 1 $401,843 5
Delaware $3,000,000 1 $116,667 1 $3,116,667 2
District of
Columbia $650,000 3 $400,000 2 $660,970 | 3 $1,710,970 8
Florida $150,000 1 $1,491,000 10 $1,500,000 1 $1,233,237 3 $633,608 1 $236,000 2 $5,243,845 18
Georgia $1,116,675 1 | 51,744,000 12 $1,123.838 2 $931,970 2 $236,000 2 $1,323,352 1 56,475,835 20
Guam $150,000 1 | | $150,000 1
Hawaii ‘ $230000 | 2 $93,000 1 $1,600,000 1 $275,000 1 $125,000 | I | $2,323,000 6
Idaho $590,000 8 $146,840 2 §736,840 10
Illinois $1,967,976 | $557,212 12 $6,573,213 4 $1,000,000 2 $108,000 2 $1,199.419 1 $11,405,820 22
Indiana $2,825,100 2 $842,632 8 $4,181,047 2 $1,399,048 1 $219,500 2 $9,467,327 15
Towa $2,212,859 1 $914,000 14 $2,740,463 2 $706,569 2 $406,013 2 $6,979,904 21
Kansas $354,000 6 $850,000 2 $150,000 1 $365,000 2 $1,719,000 11
Kentucky $6,493,762 4. | | ) . $1,050,000 | 1 $2,480,000 2 | ) . | $118.000 1 $10,141,762 8
Louisiana $2,573,122 9 $2,270,000 3 $260,000 7 $2,320,000 2 | $1,297,802 4 $205,180 2 $8,926,104 27
Maine L $997,269 1 $534,500 8 $3,487512 2 $454,532 1 | ~ $116,667 1 $5,590,480 13
Maryland | ! $210,000 3 | $200,000 1 $500,000 1 $116,667 1 $1,026,667 6
Massachuseits $550,000 P _ $1,136,124 - $600,000 9 $500,000 I | 8157432 2 $977,743 1 $3,921209 15
Michigan $100,000 1 $935,348 11 $534,237 1 $499,679 1 $303,463 3 $1,709,961 1 54,082,688 18
Minnesota { | $103,437 I | $653,733 10 $3,300,070 2 $220777 | 2 $4,278017 | 15

Mississippi $490,000 9 2,187,609 2 $118,000 1 $2,795,609 12



Missouri

Nebraska
Nevada

New
Hampshire

New Jersey
New Mexico

New York

North
Carolina

North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico

Rhode Island

South
Carolina

South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Corand Total

$70,000 1
$362.500 1
$2,000,000 1
$1,500,000 1
$3,287,700 4
$800,000 1
$450,000 2
$8.335,145 8

S31.1 7681

$768,024 1

$1,740.772

$487,237

1

$318,873

$500,000

$526.000

$504.300

$1,801,508

$3,100,000
$167,136
$848.563
$500,000
$488.109

$1,000,000

$2,620,000
$750,000
$322,308

$1,700,000
$75,000

$200,000
$1,531,000
$393,261

$3,136,000

536977044

$1,037.000

1,155,000
$358,000
$80,000

$140,000
$70,000
$292,900
$824,972

$927,400

$764,000

$230,761
$2,000,000
$1,135,000

$490,000

$125,000

$150,443
$703,000
$77,000
$460,000
$490,000

$210,000

$830,000

$887.000

$630,000
$1,046,116
$82,615

8321610410

430

$4,261,249

$620,000

$3,000,000

$2,500,000
$2,561,800

$5,290,986

$7,187,500

$2,511,393
$5,625,000
$9.165,976
$2,968,204
$4,573,521
$600,000

$3.469,972
$470,959

$4,000,000

$5,600,000

$1,871.618
$2,514,280

$2,798,648

$500,340

51,946,625

SI21.311.536

$300,000

$300,000

$300,000

$439,190
$300,000

$2,717,356

$1,689,443

$1,799,919
$599,438
$799,972

$2,298,125

$499,853
$498,000
$499 885

$2,095,892

$499,833
$1,300,000
$500,000

$475,606

S32, 100,691

§530,431

$122,000

$125,000

$64,835
$116,667
$102,590

$368,134

$396,500
$100,000
$230,000
$601,663
$177,398
$216,667

$116,667

$171,200

$236,000
$590,360
$80,000

$116,663
$250,000
$116,667
$415,333

$110,000

SHL9T7.633

$1,041,660

$1,149,849

$1,195,452

$1,197,821

$1,170,418

S13.309.0066

1

1

$7,489.213

$1.967,000
$658,000

$4,005,000

$730,835
$3,125,857
$3,761,590
$12,515,305

$15,041,615
$1,031,136
$7,620,636
$11,313,338
$11,766,455
$11.456,148
$4,690,188

$725,000

$6,911,468
$2,421,959
$5,135,193
$11,644,073
$1.445,000
$210,000
51,871,618
$3.960,776
$7.056,066
$11,112,312
$2,830,656

$6.043,264

S289, 114,317

29

23



