Summary of FY 2017 EDA awards by State and program category

			Disaster Relief		Economic Adjustment Assistance		Planning	Total #	Public Works		Regional Innovation Program		Research and Evaluation				Trade Adjustment Assistance		Total EDAS	
Alabama	\$397,665	1	\$2,364,930	1			\$1,295,000	11	\$1,215,000	1	\$1,469,136	4			\$118,000	1			\$6,859,731	19
Alaska					\$2,745,930	3	\$760,000	11	\$2,353,681	2					\$694,088	4			\$6,553,699	20
American Samoa							\$78,000	1											\$78,000	1
Arizona	\$624,085	5					\$350,000	5	\$3,000,000	1	\$500,000	1			\$149,303	2			\$4,623,388	14
Arkansas			\$1,348,683	1	\$400,500	1	\$1,680,000	8	\$1,300,000	1	\$779,202	2			\$409,653	2			\$5,918,038	15
California					\$2,970,000	5	\$560,800	9	\$3,326,795	2	\$3,741,052	8	\$159,225	1	\$158,971	1	\$1,181,005	1	\$12,097,848	27
Colorado	\$1,440,025	2			\$560,891	2	\$636,433	9			\$150,000	1					\$1,162,386	1	\$3,949,735	15
Connecticut							\$285,176	4							\$116,667	1			\$401,843	5
Delaware									\$3,000,000	1					\$116,667	1			\$3,116,667	2
District of Columbia					\$650,000	3							\$400,000	2	\$660,970	3			\$1,710,970	8
Florida	\$150,000	1					\$1,491,000	10	\$1,500,000	1	\$1,233,237	3	\$633,608	1	\$236,000	2			\$5,243,845	18
Georgia	\$1,116,675	1					\$1,744,000	12	\$1,123,838	2	\$931,970	2			\$236,000	2	\$1,323,352	1	\$6,475,835	20
Guam					\$150,000	1													\$150,000	1
Hawaii					\$230,000	2	\$93,000	1	\$1,600,000	- 1	\$275,000	1			\$125,000	1			\$2,323,000	6
Idaho							\$590,000	8		1772		長長			\$146,840	2			\$736,840	10
Illinois					\$1,967,976	1	\$557,212	12	\$6,573,213	4	\$1,000,000	2			\$108,000	2	\$1,199,419	1	\$11,405,820	22
Indiana	\$2,825,100	2					\$842,632	8	\$4,181,047	2			\$1,399,048	1	\$219,500	2			\$9,467,327	15
Iowa					\$2,212,859	1	\$914,000	14	\$2,740,463	2	\$706,569	2			\$406,013	2			\$6,979,904	21
Kansas							\$354,000	6	\$850,000	2	\$150,000	1			\$365,000	2			\$1,719,000	- 11
Kentucky	\$6,493,762	4					\$1,050,000	1	\$2,480,000	2					\$118,000	1			\$10,141,762	8
Louisiana			\$2,573,122	9	\$2,270,000	3	\$260,000	7	\$2,320,000	2	\$1,297,802	4			\$205,180	2			\$8,926,104	27
Maine					\$997,269	1	\$534,500	8	\$3,487,512	2	\$454,532	1			\$116,667	1			\$5,590,480	13
Maryland							\$210,000	3	\$200,000	1	\$500,000	1			\$116,667	1			\$1,026,667	6
Massachusetts	\$550,000	1			\$1,136,124	1	\$600,000	9			\$500,000	1			\$157,432	2	\$977,743	1	\$3,921,299	15
Michigan					\$100,000	1	\$935,348	11	\$534,237	1	\$499,679	1			\$303,463	3	\$1,709,961	1	\$4,082,688	18
Minnesota					\$103,437	1	\$653,733	10	\$3,300,070	2					\$220,777	2			\$4,278,017	15
Mississippi							\$490,000	9	\$2,187,609	2					\$118,000	1			\$2,795,609	12

Missouri					\$318,873	1	\$1,037,000	18	\$4,261,249	4	\$300,000	1			\$530,431	4	\$1,041,660	1	\$7,489,213	29
Montana	\$70,000	1					\$1,155,000	17	\$620,000	1		FOR			\$122,000	4			\$1,967,000	23
Nebraska							\$358,000	7			\$300,000	1							\$658,000	8
Nevada					\$500,000	2	\$80,000	1	\$3,000,000	1	\$300,000	1		N. E	\$125,000	1			\$4,005,000	6
New Hampshire					\$526,000	1	\$140,000	2		111-12/02	WS-III-SIV-AV-				\$64,835	1			\$730,835	4
New Jersey							\$70,000	1	\$2,500,000	1	\$439,190	1			\$116,667	1			\$3,125,857	4
New Mexico					\$504,300	1	\$292,900	8	\$2,561,800	3	\$300,000	1			\$102,590	1		-	\$3,761,590	14
New York	\$362,500	1			\$1,801,508	3	\$824,972	12	\$5,290,986	2	\$2,717,356	6		100	\$368,134	3	\$1,149,849	1	\$12,515,305	28
North Carolina			\$1,740,772	1	\$3,100,000	6	\$927,400	14	\$7,187,500	5	\$1,689,443	4			\$396,500	5			\$15,041,615	35
North Dakota					\$167,136	1	\$764,000	12							\$100,000	1			\$1,031,136	14
Ohio	\$2,000,000	1			\$848,563	2	\$230,761	6	\$2,511,393	1	\$1,799,919	4			\$230,000	2			\$7,620,636	16
Oklahoma	\$1,500,000	1	\$487,237	1	\$500,000	1	\$2,000,000	12	\$5,625,000	4	\$599,438	2			\$601,663	2			\$11,313,338	23
Oregon					\$488,109	3	\$1,135,000	16	\$9,165,976	4	\$799,972	2			\$177,398	3			\$11,766,455	28
Pennsylvania	\$3,287,700	4			\$1,000,000	1	\$490,000	7	\$2,968,204	3	\$2,298,125	5	1.00		\$216,667	2	\$1,195,452	1	\$11,456,148	23
Puerto Rico							,		\$4,573,521	1					\$116,667	1			\$4,690,188	2
Rhode Island							\$125,000	1	\$600,000	1							Ze k		\$725,000	2
South Carolina					\$2,620,000	1	\$150,443	11	\$3,469,972	3	\$499,853	1			\$171,200	2			\$6,911,468	18
South Dakota					\$750,000	2	\$703,000	11	\$470,959	1	\$498,000	1							\$2,421,959	15
Tennessee					\$322,308	1	\$77,000	9	\$4,000,000	3	\$499,885	1			\$236,000	2			\$5,135,193	16
Texas					\$1,700,000	3	\$460,000	24	\$5,600,000	5	\$2,095,892	5			\$590,360	5	\$1,197,821	1	\$11,644,073	43
Utah	\$800,000	1			\$75,000	1	\$490,000	7							\$80,000	1			\$1,445,000	10
Vermont							\$210,000	3											\$210,000	3
Virgin Islands									\$1,871,618	2									\$1,871,618	2
Virginia							\$830,000	12	\$2,514,280	2	\$499,833	1		Ma	\$116,663	1			\$3,960,776	16
Washington	\$450,000	2			\$200,000	1	\$887,000	12	\$2,798,648	1	\$1,300,000	3			\$250,000	3	\$1,170,418	1	\$7,056,066	23
West Virginia	\$8,335,145	8			\$1,531,000	2	\$630,000	9			\$500,000	1			\$116,667	1		105.1	\$11,112,812	21
Wisconsin					\$393,261	3	\$1,046,116	9	\$500,340	1	\$475,606	1			\$415,333	4	AV 10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		\$2,830,656	18
Wyoming	\$768,024	1			\$3,136,000	2	\$82,615	2	\$1,946,625	1					\$110,000	1			\$6,043,264	7
Grand Total	\$31,170,681		88,514,744		\$36,977,044	64	\$32,161,041	430	8121,311,536	84	\$32,100,691		82,591,881		\$10,977,633	9.4	\$13,309,066		\$289,114,317	